
RASPORED POLAGANJA ISPITA IZ ENGLESKOG JEZIKA 2 - NOVI SAD (10.6.2020.)

9.00 časova (S4)
Perša Nikolina AEA016/18
Martić Milica EEB 034/18
Pićan Milka EEB004/18
Diklić Momčilo EEB008/18
Perlaki Andrea EEB014/18
Baša Željka EEB016/18
Loncar Bojana EEB017/18
Kovačević Milica * EEB022/18
Papić Nađa EEB028/18
Milosevic Nedeljko EEB040/18
Stević Ivona EEB042/18
Marjanović Goran EEB048/16
Kindlajn Nikola EEB056/18
Ostojin Jelena EEB060/18
Jovanović Nikola EEB068/18
Bojanić Danka EEB072/18
Milovanović Jovana EEB082/18 
Djurovic Luka EEB088/18
Jaksic Nikola EEB090/18
Klisara Milica EEB092/18
Bogdanović Vukašin EEB094/18
Damjanović Mina EEB098/18
Antonic Branislav FBO 048/18
Trifkovic Natasa FBO004/18
Bujandric Jelena FBO022/17
Babić Zorana FBO028/18
Brinet Ivana* FBO082/18
Zlokolica Jelena FBO036/18
Jokić Vladimir FBO042/18
Nikolić Tamara FBO054/18
Ilić Marija FBO070/18
Lakić Vuk FBO072/18
Nikić Tatjana FBO088/18
Bucu Kristina FBO091/14
Stojković Aleksandra FBO104/18
Kapuran Uroš K041/12
Marković Danijela M004/10
Pekez Ivana MAR001/18
Ivković Marijana MAR014/18
Djuretic Tatjana MAR020/18
Čočić Antea MAR058/18
Spasojević Mladen MEN008/18
Kolaric Biljana MEN020/18
Runjanin Milica MEN026/18
Jokić Marina MEN039/14
Živković Teodora MEN042/18
Đurica Tijana MEN044/18



Erić Đorđe RIR 016/18
Pavlić Dunja RIR048/18
Šimunovački Lazar * Š015/12
Momirović Miljana TRG008/18

11.00 časova S4
Vuković Aleksandar EEB005/18
Stojanovic Boris EEB010/18
Vujasin Momcilo EEB015/18
Stojkovic Anja EEB030/18
Veselinov Jovan EEB046/18
Vukovic Milica FBO 006/18
Obradović Vasilije FBO010/18
Mirkovic Ivana FBO014/18
Vasic Ivana FBO016/18
Petković Aleksandar FBO043/18
Dragojević Viktor FBO044/18
Veličković Danijela FBO050/18
Todic Lidija FBO052/18
Bucu Kristina FBO060/18
Mihajlov Aleksandar FBO068/18
Kovacevic Srdjan FBO092/18
Dapčević Milica FBO098/18
Ljubisavljevic Nevena FBO100/17
Andric Aleksandra FBO110/18
Lakic Luka FBO115/19
Stojkovic Jovan FBO124/18
Šakota Aleksa МAR054/18
Sikima Jovana MAR012/18
Bajandic Lazar MAR033/18
Bucu Katarina MAR036/18
Ćalić Anica MAR038/18
Gnjatović Danijela MAR050/18
Dragić Milica Mar052/18
Vukovic Ivan MAR070/18
Milanov Una MAR072/18
Dmitrašinović Nikola MAR078/18
Nićin Kristina MAR080/18
Beronja Sara MAR082/18
Mandić Andrijana MAR084/18
Andrijević Živko MAR088/18
Đumić Nataša MEN048/18
Vracar Bogdan RIR014/18
Drljača Marina RIR020/18
Rodić Jovana RIR022/18
Maricki Bojana RIR028/18
Stojanović Teodora RIR032/18
Pejović Aleksa RIR033/18
Kovačevic Una * RIR054/18



Djordjevic Milan TRG013/18
Mijatovic David TRG014/18
Savić Dušan TRG015/18
Macura Nikola TRG022/18
Ilic Aleksandar TRG030/18

USMENI ISPIT 
12.15 časova (S4)

Martić Milica EEB 034/18
Loncar Bojana EEB017/18
Papić Nađa EEB028/18
Milosevic Nedeljko EEB040/18
Ostojin Jelena EEB060/18
Milovanović Jovana EEB082/18 
Obradović Vasilije FBO010/18
Mirkovic Ivana FBO014/18
Bujandric Jelena FBO022/17
Petković Aleksandar FBO043/18
Lakic Luka FBO115/19
Sikima Jovana MAR012/18
Dragić Milica Mar052/18
Vukovic Ivan MAR070/18
Runjanin Milica MEN026/18
Živković Teodora MEN042/18
Đumić Nataša MEN048/18
Rodić Jovana RIR022/18
Pejović Aleksa RIR033/18
Šimunovački Lazar * Š015/12
Savić Dušan TRG015/18
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